
2024 RACE SCHEDULE                   Provided by Inter-Club Racing Committee  Jan 20
Date Day Club Event PHRF Ensign SJ21 Sunfish Other Location
Jan 1 Mon NCO Instead of Football Regatta  P X ** ** Oriental
Mar 2 Sat ODC March Madness Regatta X Oriental
Mar 9 Sat ODC Annual Awards Dinner Oriental
Mar 16 Sat BTS College Regatta FJ Oriental
Apr 6 Sat ODC PHRF Race #1 X Oriental
Apr 7 Sun ODC Dinghy Race #1 X Open Oriental

Apr 20 - 21 Sat-Sun BTS NCSU Collegiate Regatta FJ Oriental
Apr 27 Sat ODC PHRF Race #2 X Oriental
May 11 Sat ODC Dinghy Race #2 X Open Oriental
May 18 Sat ODC PHRF Race #3 X Oriental
May 19 Sun ODC Dinghy Race #3 X Open Oriental
Jun 1-2 Sat-Sun ODC Dragon's Breath Regatta  * P X ** ** Oriental
Jun 8 Sat ODC PHRF Race Distance Race X Oriental
Jun 9 Sat ODC Dinghy Race #4 X Open Oriental
Jul 6 Sat BTS Croaker Fest Regatta X FJ/420/SF Oriental

Jul 13 Sat ODC PHRF Race Distance Race X Oriental
Jul 14 Sun ODC Dinghy Race #5 X Open Oriental
Jul 27 Sat NCO Dinghy Poker Run Oriental
Aug 10 Sat ODC PHRF Race Distance Race X Oriental
Aug 11 Sun ODC Dinghy Race #6 X Open Oriental
Sep 14 Sat BTS Greens Creek Regatta X Under 20 ft Oriental
Sep 21 Sat ODC PHRF Race #4 X Oriental
Sep 22 Sun ODC Dinghy Race #7 X Open Oriental

Oct 11-13 Fri-Sun NCO Oriental Cup  *P X ** ** Oriental
Oct 19 Sat ODC PHRF Race #5 X Oriental
Oct 20 Sun ODC Dinghy Race #8 X Open Oriental
Nov 2 Sat ODC PHRF Race #6 X Oriental
Nov 3 Sun ODC Dinghy Race #9 X Open Oriental
Nov 9 Sat ODC PHRF Race #7 X Oriental

Nov 10 Sun ODC Dinghy Race #10 X Open Oriental
Jan 1, 2025 Wed NCO Instead of Football Regatta X ** ** Oriental
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